PiezoXpert®
Easier, less traumatic cell membrane penetrations enabling higher survival rates
Assisting to ease micromanipulation
of challenging cells
2 PiezoXpert® - Micromanipulation
Intracytoplasmic
Sperm Injection
Embryo

Copyright© 2023 Biozol Diagnostica Vertrieb GmbH, Germany. All rights reserved, including graphics and images. No part of this publication may be reproduced
without the prior permission of the copyright owner.
Ordering information
Description Europe
Order no.
UK/HKG
Order no.
US/Japan
Order no.
Australia
Order no.
China
Order no.
PiezoXpert®, incl. acutator 2, foot
control and grip head 4 size 0 	 EPE-5194000016 EPE-5194000032 EPE-5194000024 EPE-5194000059 EPE-5194000067
Grip head 4 size 0, incl 6 O-rings
and 2 distance sleeve  EPE-5196082001 EPE-5196082001 EPE-5196082001 EPE-5196082001 EPE-5196082001
Piezo Drill Tip ICSI, for piezo-assisted
ICSI, set of 25 EPE-5191000087 EPE-5191000087 EPE-5191000087 EPE-5191000087 EPE-5191000087
Piezo Drill Tip ES, for piezo-assisted
ESC transfer, set of 25 EPE-5195000095 EPE-5195000095 EPE-5195000095 EPE-5195000095 EPE-5195000095
VacuTip I, holding capillary, set of 25 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036
VacuTip II, holding capillary, set of 25 EPE-5195000044 EPE-5195000044 EPE-5195000044 EPE-5195000044 EPE-5195000044
Microloader, set of 25 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036 EPE-5195000036
Tube adapter, to connect injectors
from other manufacturers
(tube OD 2 mm or 3 mm)